TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
February 17, 2026, 02:48h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
GREY PVC SWIVEL CASTOR 50MM
VIRGPVCCZ50
VITO`s Grey PVC Swivel Castor ensures complete freedom of
movement for moving loads, without leaving marks on the floor.
With a soft wheel and 360º rotation, this castor makes it easier to
move around, especially in small spaces. In addition, the PVC
coating prevents scratches on any type of flooring. Its galvanised
metal construction ensures durability, while the swivel system
guarantees smooth manoeuvring.
Key features
> 360º movement, ensuring fluidity in manoeuvres;
> Resistant PVC coating preventing marks;
> Ideal for moving around in small spaces;
> Greater convenience in transporting loads.
Specifications
Base plate dimension 50x50mm
Clearance Hole Dimensions 36x36mm
Hardness 90±4 Sh
Platform height 72mm
Weight capacity 50kg
Wheels diameter 50mm
Wheels dimensions 50x18mm
Width of the structure 1,5mm